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
for your

HOME
NO FUSS

NO MUSS
NO RED TAPE

Call 

OS 5-6661 OS 5-4880

Ask for

BOB or BILL
Ed Booth Has Fast Cash

FREE COMMITMENTS

5% and 6% 1st Loans
15-20-25 YEAR TERMS

Funds for difficult loans. Small lots, small houses, no garage.
No driveway, etc.

WF, MAKE

5-YEAR 2ND LOANS
WE BUY 2nd TRUST DEEDS 

OR. WILL PAY ALL CASH ON YOUR EQUITY
REFINANCING   SALES CONTRACTS

IS OUR SPECIALTY. IF YOU ARE READY TO TAKE
TITLE TO YOUR PROPERTY. CALL US NOW.
FULLY QUALIFIED STAFF OF SPECIALISTS

TO ADVISE YOU

BOOTH INVESTMENT CO. 
FA 8-8441 'PR 8-2261 
FR 5-6833 OS 6-1790

MEMBER INTERNATIONAL TRADERS CLUB 
34 HOUR SERVICE

Call Us for Quick Action
Financing No Problem

for us to solve 

When You Are a Qualified Buyer
We Need Listings in 

Gardena, Torrance and Hawthorne

WHITEHEAD REALTY
2304 W] Compton Blvd.

(Between Van Ness and Crenshaw)

DA 9-1109 DA 4-1456 eves.
Hom«* For Sale 86 Homes For Sale  86

NEW
MODERN OPEN DAILY 1-7

PALOS VERDES ESTATES
3409 Paseo del Campo 

$46,200
3-bedroom, ?"  baths, 1 fireplaces, patio, 2-car oarage, tile roof. 

2110 sq. ft. ll-'lng area.

BERNARD S. MUELLER
FR FA 1-1)32

$995 DOWN
Come and select your own aolor sch*m*

HOUM on Loratta, Torranca. Being newly decorated, newly landscaped 

a badraatni, I baths.  . I. loan. For Quick sale. Make offer.

Mattox Realty
11333 S. Hawthorne Blvd. 

OS 8-5341

OPEN
18815 Cerise Ave.

4 rooms, 3 bedrooms, Monterey stucco, only S yearn old. Wall-to-wall 
carpeting, built-in breakfast nook. Many other extras.

Full Pr'ice $16,000
TRY 10% DOWN FHA FINANCING AVAILABLE

BOB FORDIANI
 717 SOUTH WESTERN AVE. 

PHONE PL e-»W1

 OR SALE By owner. 3 bedroom*. 
1% bath*. Corner lot. Built In oven 
and rang*. Garbage disposal. Wall 
to-wall carpet.

 2250 DOWN

»21 WIST 1WTH IT. 
TORRANCC

IT'S CASH ON THE QUICK mrovift 
Torrance Press want-ads. To Ml, 
Buy. Trad*, Hire. Recover a lot*
urtlfl*. phr>n» FA « >'»45

$1500 Down +
J BDRM. on quiet, dead and street 

near a pnrk In Lomlta. Carpeting 
In llvlngroom. Full prlca $10,950.

RoseCroig
DA 6-1311 Eves. FR 2-3408

2"> ACRES, Includlno one 3-bedroom 
house and one J bedroom house. 
Near Dolores St. and Carson.

Bernhardt 
Realty
4V$ Wast Willow 

Long Bench OA 74411

BY Ov 
l a « i- 
Ino, f

resale 3 badrm.,
   . w. to w. carpet-

, soft wdttr. tll.ttn.
or submit PA 10V»'.

Close to Everything
7 bdrm., near downtown Torrance. 
$1I,SOO.

Payments Like Rent 
Submit Down Payment

R. D. GULLIVER
15328 Vermont DA 4-5757

Attractive 7 bnrlrm home on large 
lot. Hardwood floors, disposal, large 
service porch, beautifully land­ 
scaped. Patio. Excellent condition. 
Near schools, SU.TOO

Jdy Woodward
REALTOR

201 N, SepulvaOa, Manhattan 
FR 4-J77J   FR 4-1171

BY OWNER
3 bedrm. home, beautiful fireplace, 
built in oven and range, drapes and 
wnii 10 wall carpeting. Full price 
117,500.

I 71 5- 254th St.

6-7 189

Hom«$ For Salt 86 Homes For Sal* 86

OPEN 
HOUSE

The following list 01 homes will be open 
for your convenience this week end.

SOUTHWOCD SACRIFICE 
TRY $1500 DOWN

Lovely 3 bedroom, 1 3 « bath off mnslcr brdroom. Built-in oven and 
range. Wall-to-wall carpet In living room and dining room. De­ 
tached 2-car garage. Take over G I. loan of flpproxirrui'ply $13,000. 
Owner must sell.

2-BEDROOM $1000 DOWN
Completely remodeled and redecorated for o'.vntr's personal use- 
never moved in -now mur.t sell. Lar&e psneled living room. Good 
eating area In kitchen. New fixtures in kllclien and bath. AAIrror 
flnl»hed hardwood floorr. New 20x24 oornor. Huge yard, completely 
fenced. Immediate posT";ion. Submll on r.'lce.

Edward Gerry & Associates
4333 Redondo Beach Blvd. FR 9-5401

(Near new South Bay Shopping Center)

Buy the Sea?
Custom Built Homes 

South Shores
2172 Paseo Del Mar South Shore*,

3 bedrooms plus family room, 2'/2 baths, open floor plan, 
two fireplaces.

Full Price $?9,950
or Terms 

Experienced Salespeople Wanted

ROY A. SHAW, REALTOR
319 Rosecrans, Manhrtii^--T-R 6-7921, FR 6-7922

FOUR LEFT
AND NO WONDER. WE ARE CUSTOM STYLED HOMES. MODERN OR 
PROVINCIAL. 3 BDRM. AND FAMILY ROOM. 2 BATHS. BUILT-IN 
RANGE AND OVEN. FORCED AIR HEAT. FIREPLACE. WALL TO 
WALL CARPETING. LATH AND PLASTER WALLS AND MANY MORE 
FEATURES. ONLY $16,900 TO $1*.250. FROM $1500 DOWN. TRADES 
ACCEPTED. COMF TO SfF

Open Da?!v 10 a.m. to 7 p.m.
233rd and Pennsylvania 

One Block West of Arlington
MCCARTHY co., SALES AGENT
Owner's Touch of Pride 

and, the Result Is 
MOST BEAUTIFUL CORNER IN SOUTHWOOD 

A. Palos Verrlrs Rorl derorntrtt house. 
B. Pnlos Verdes Rock planters 
C.Lovely Shrubrrv and l.indscoplnn 
D. Pink Cement block wo 11 
E. Flagstone Patio and bnrbecur 
F. t35 Foot lot, room for swim pool
O. Wall-to-wall carpeting throughout. Drapes, other extras. Owner will 

trade for Income property.
(An executive should buy this homt)

YOU CAN'T MATCH THIS VALUE! 
21-FOOT LIVING ROOM IN RF.DONDO

Near new shopping center. Three bedroom* 2 bath home. 6 ft, built-in 
breakfast nook I Flagstone patio and barbecue, pink block wall fence and 
planters! Only $15,950. Owner wants to sell or trade.

Tom Mauri and Associates
Call FR 6-7941 24-Hr. Service We Always Answer!

Today's Best
Large 2 bdrm., 1M> bath, frame fc 
stucco t'O'nr. near nr.v Broadway
Sears shopping center. Includes 
fireplace, natural wood kitchen,
fenced t> landscaped. Sprinklers,
double garage. Hurry for this.
Try 12500 down to new FHA.

I for the money
3 bdrm., 1 and *4 baths, 3 v*ar old 
home near everything. Includes 
built-in rang* & oven, forced air 
heat, acoustic celling, sliding glass 
door onto patio Fenced yard, 
doublr oarage. Se* this today. 
Only $1«,750 total.

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Acres from So Bay thopotnt

1 Bedroom older home In county. 
Hardwood floors, R-2 lot. House In 
 xcellent condition. Price $»SOO with 
11000 down. Payments $70 a month.

3 bedroom older home In Wllmlng- 
ton on 50x150 lot. Harrlwnod floors, 
wall to wall cnrprting. Price 110, 
000 with $1000 down. Payments 
175 a month.

Custom
Real Estate & Investments

2166 Torrance Blvd.

FAM995

NFAR NATIVITY SCHOOL 
2-b«clrom stucco. Fireplace, dlnlrtl 
room, c.trpcting throuahout. Patio. 
C-2 ronect. Only $15,»50.

FERN SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Lovely 2-bedroom frame in best lo 
cation. Fireplace, pullmnn bath. 
Has lar«jp rumpus room with fire­ 
place. $18,000.

DUPLEX ' 
i bedroom each side Hardwood 
floors, garage. Country location. 
$U,»50.

$12,500 for this 3 bedroom stuc. 
co. HAS hardwood, tile, disposal, 
patio, fenced yard. May take $1500 
down.

FRANCES
Real Estate & Insurance, 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0421

ORAB vQUR PHONE and dial PA 
H-7IUS for a Torrance Press want 
ad the minute van find
I   ( K-> A** flrd It I

IN A NICE AREA -

Has ? baths, all ronnv^ntences of a 
comfortable home Nrnr new. Dlv 
posa. fan over stove, Mercury 
switches throughout. Rock wool In­ 
sulated and weather stripped. 
Sprinkler*.

LISTINGS WANTED 
Paradise Realty

(Across from Torrance Drive-In)

FR 6-8739
Optn t 1»»

Hollywood Riviera 
504 Via La Selva

Open Daily 'til Dark

Coast line and city view. Modern 
3 bdr\ and family room, I-"1 * baths, 
rtlnlna room, lflnx> hrrnkMst area 
In Kltchrn, slininq gl«*s floors to 
patio. All this plus extra room with 
li bath on lower level.

ELSIE NEESS
304 Tejon Place

Palos Verdes Estates
FR 5-8053 FR 5-8092

FR 5-5063

DIVORCE

Torrance G.I. Resale
SOUTHWOOO   $*00 DOWN 
TO RESPONSIBLE PARTY

FR 6-8947

BY OWNER
1 bedroms, teparate dlnlna room, 
utility room, 1*4 baths, fireplace, 
carpets, *apes, UM> sq ft * ga 
raae. Mafrhina rprr»Ailnn building 
with ullimp' In '4 acre, fenced. 
Close to aircraft plants, schools, 
shopping centers $12,900. 

7«N ««'F r T 1'" rH <T

STUCCO
A L.vup kitrhen with eating araa 

0 Wnrrlt ohr , lo-.ots 
« O old 
a> P   ii fence 
% Co i ound roar yard

$18,500

Bill Thompson 
Realtor

4327 W. Imperial
OR 4-7*55 tvenlngs, OR 84045

$995 Down

Full Price $11,950

G.I. Resale
M* month Includes taxes and In­ 
surance. This exceptional 2-bedrm. 
home features detached double oa 
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
3435 W 2271h St.. Tor- 
ranee. $I9,°50 full pric«. 
Submit on down.

$995 Down
3 bdrms, 2 baths. Hardwd 
floors, disposal, knotty pine 
cabinets, wardrobe closet* 
and other modern features. 
Large double garage and 
nicely landscaped yard. 
4'/2% loan to vet or non- 
vet. Out of state credit 
o.k. Near schools and new 
shopping center. Immedi­ 
ate possession if desired. 
Newly redecorated.

22601 Hawthorne 
Blvd.

FR 5-9552
BY OWNER-4 bdrm., 2 baths, tt.l. 

resale, larot backyard nt«r storM 
and schools, $17,001. PK 9-14M.

SOUTHWOOO HOME, S bedrooms, t 
baths. Private owner. Low 
payment. Forced to sell. FR

I


